CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ASSOLUTI - 3A COPPA ITALIA

Overall Classification MEN

BORMIO

25-26 GENNAIO 2025
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PIETRO SIGHEL

LUCA SPECHENHAUSER
THOMAS NADALINI
LORENZO PREVITALI
MATTIA ANTONIOLI
ALESSANDRO LOREGGIA
DAVIDE OSS CHEMPER
PIETRO MARINELLI
ALESSANDRO PICCHIARELLI
ANDREA CASSINELLI

PIETRO CASTELLAZZI
DANIELE ZAMPEDRI
GABRIEL MATURI PADOVANI
MASSIMILIANO PICCHIARELLI
TOMMASO DOTTI

DANIELE COLA

MARCO COMENSOLI

GFG
CsC
FOM
FOM
CSE
FOM
GFG
CsC
VGT
GFG
(e
GFG
CpPP
Csc
FOM
BOR
BOR

AARON VAN QUANG PIETROBON(CSC

FILIPPO PEZZONI
ALEX MAESTRI
MATTEO GIANA
CHRISTIAN CATTANI
ALESSANDRO PICCO
FABIO BRACCHI
ANDREA BELLOTTI
ANDREA PAOLETTI
CARLO TAGLIABUE

WinSport 10.3.0.15 /26/01/2025/13:37:14

CSE
BOR
VGT
SES
VGT
BOR
BOR
BOR
SES

FP
360

278
260
240
220
176
166
106
88
80
74
68
50
47
46
41
40
34
30
28
22
17
11

CDR

16
17
17
19
30
27
53
57
70
63
68
69
73
79
74
75
80
79
80
87
88
92
97
102
105
102

2-1-1-2
1-10-2-3
8-2-6-1
3-3-7-4
7-4-3-5
4-16-4-6
9-6-5-7
5-9-11
12-8-9
6-8
11-7-17
19-5-16
15-12-14
20-15-10
10-13
13-13-20
21-14-12
23-11-18
18-18-15
16-17-19
14-20-25
17-21-22
24-19-21
22-24-23
26-22-26
27-23-27
25-25-24

Time
2:26.077

2:21.551
2:24.153
2:24.046
2:29.116
2:24.135
2:29.273
2:21.729
2:25.066
2:30.109
2:29.760
2:25.243
2:25.253
2:30.422
2:25.370
2:24.191
2:17.179
2:18.905
2:25.194
2:25.360
2:25.025
2:30.177
2:19.143
2:18.503
2:29.300
2:35.489
2:26.661



