

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ASSOLUTI - 3A COPPA ITALIA

BORMIO

25-26 GENNAIO 2025

Overall Classification MEN

				FP	CDR		Time
1	136	PIETRO SIGHEL	GFG	360	6	2-1-1-2	2:26.077
2	125	LUCA SPECHENHAUSER	CSC	278	16	1-10-2-3	2:21.551
3	135	THOMAS NADALINI	FOM	260	17	8-2-6-1	2:24.153
4	142	LORENZO PREVITALI	FOM	240	17	3-3-7-4	2:24.046
5	134	MATTIA ANTONIOLI	CSE	220	19	7-4-3-5	2:29.116
6	122	ALESSANDRO LOREGGIA	FOM	176	30	4-16-4-6	2:24.135
7	6	DAVIDE OSS CEMPER	GFG	166	27	9-6-5-7	2:29.273
8	5	PIETRO MARINELLI	CSC	106	53	5-9-11	2:21.729
9	7	ALESSANDRO PICCHIARELLI	VGT	88	57	12-8-9	2:25.066
10	2	ANDREA CASSINELLI	GFG	80	70	6-8	2:30.109
11	3	PIETRO CASTELLAZZI	CSC	74	63	11-7-17	2:29.760
12	14	DANIELE ZAMPEDRI	GFG	68	68	19-5-16	2:25.243
13	11	GABRIEL MATURI PADOVANI	CPP	50	69	15-12-14	2:25.253
14	12	MASSIMILIANO PICCHIARELLI	CSC	47	73	20-15-10	2:30.422
15	124	TOMMASO DOTTI	FOM	46	79	10-13	2:25.370
16	9	DANIELE COLA	BOR	41	74	13-13-20	2:24.191
17	4	MARCO COMENSOLI	BOR	40	75	21-14-12	2:17.179
18	13	AARON VAN QUANG PIETROBON	CSC	34	80	23-11-18	2:18.905
19	23	FILIPPO PEZZONI	CSE	30	79	18-18-15	2:25.194
20	10	ALEX MAESTRI	BOR	28	80	16-17-19	2:25.360
21	20	MATTEO GIANA	VGT	22	87	14-20-25	2:25.025
22	19	CHRISTIAN CATTANI	SES	17	88	17-21-22	2:30.177
23	24	ALESSANDRO PICCO	VGT	11	92	24-19-21	2:19.143
24	17	FABIO BRACCHI	BOR	6	97	22-24-23	2:18.503
25	16	ANDREA BELLOTTI	BOR	5	102	26-22-26	2:29.300
26	22	ANDREA PAOLETTI	BOR	4	105	27-23-27	2:35.489
27	25	CARLO TAGLIABUE	SES	3	102	25-25-24	2:26.661